BEP Bar End Protector
Bar end protectors are placed onto the ends of threaded reinforcing steel bars. These protective caps help prevent damage to the
nVent LENTON threads and help keep dirt and water out of the threads during storage, transportation and installation.
• Easy to install and remove
• Color coded for the appropriate reinforcing bar size
Part Number Article Number Rebar Size, Metric Rebar Size, US Rebar Size, Canada Color
EL10BTP 370000 10 mm #3 – Yellow
EL12BTP 370010 12 mm #4 10M Red
EL14BTP 370020 14 mm – – Green
EL16BTP 370060 16 mm #5 15M Black
EL18BTP 370130 18 mm – – White
EL20BTP 370070 20 mm #6 20M Yellow
EL22BTP 370140 22 mm #7 – Blue
EL25BTP 370080 25 mm #8 25M Red
EL28BTP 370090 28 mm #9 30M Black
EL30BTP 370100 30 mm – – White
EL32BTP 370150 32 mm #10 – Yellow
EL34BTP 370160 34 mm – – Red
EL36BTP 370110 36 mm #11 35M Blue
EL38BTP 370170 38 mm #12 – White
EL40BTP 370120 40 mm – – Green
EL43TBTP 370180 43 mm #14 45M Red
EL50TBTP 370190 50 mm – – Black
EL57TBTP 370200 57 mm #18 55M Blue